
Gobierno del Estado
1.1 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 675061033405

222 kW/h $ 1,144

2 274 kW/h $145

87.31 % BIMESTRE $ 999

$6,865.32 MXN $871.50 MXN $5,993.82 MXN

550 W 2 5.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240003

Gobierno del Estado  

2 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 6,865.32 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 5,993.82 $ 5,993.82 $ 5,993.82

2 $ 7,071.28 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 6,173.63 $ 6,173.63 $ 12,167.45

3 $ 7,283.42 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 6,358.84 $ 6,358.84 $ 18,526.30

4 $ 7,501.92 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 6,549.61 $ 6,549.61 $ 25,075.91

5 $ 7,726.98 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 6,746.10 $ 6,746.10 $ 31,822.00

6 $ 7,958.79 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 6,948.48 $ 6,948.48 $ 38,770.48

7 $ 8,197.55 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 7,156.93 $ 7,156.93 $ 45,927.42

8 $ 8,443.48 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 7,371.64 $ 7,371.64 $ 53,299.06

9 $ 8,696.78 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 7,592.79 $ 7,592.79 $ 60,891.85

10 $ 8,957.69 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 7,820.58 $ 7,820.58 $ 68,712.43

11 $ 9,226.42 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 8,055.19 $ 8,055.19 $ 76,767.62

12 $ 9,503.21 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 8,296.85 $ 8,296.85 $ 85,064.47

13 $ 9,788.30 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 8,545.75 $ 8,545.75 $ 93,610.22

14 $ 10,081.95 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 8,802.13 $ 8,802.13 $ 102,412.35

15 $ 10,384.41 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 9,066.19 $ 9,066.19 $ 111,478.54

16 $ 10,695.94 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 9,338.18 $ 9,338.18 $ 120,816.72

17 $ 11,016.82 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 9,618.32 $ 9,618.32 $ 130,435.04

18 $ 11,347.33 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 9,906.87 $ 9,906.87 $ 140,341.91

19 $ 11,687.75 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 10,204.08 $ 10,204.08 $ 150,545.99

20 $ 12,038.38 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 10,510.20 $ 10,510.20 $ 161,056.19

21 $ 12,399.53 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 10,825.51 $ 10,825.51 $ 171,881.69

22 $ 12,771.52 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 11,150.27 $ 11,150.27 $ 183,031.96

23 $ 13,154.66 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 11,484.78 $ 11,484.78 $ 194,516.74

24 $ 13,549.30 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 11,829.32 $ 11,829.32 $ 206,346.07

25 $ 13,955.78 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 12,184.20 $ 12,184.20 $ 218,530.27


